Electrical Wiring / Connection Diagram
3 Phase Voltmeter (96x96) - VIPS 88
Electrical Wiring / Connection Diagram
3 Phase Ammeter (96x96) - VIPS 89
3 PHASE METERS
MECHANICAL DIMENSION
1) Remove the mounting clamps 2) Gently slide the Meter through the cut-out. 3) Put the mounting clamps back in the Meter.
46

specified by the manufacturer it might impair the
protection provided by the equipment.
          All safety related codifications, symbols and
instructions that appear in this operating manual or
on the equipment must be strictly followed to ensure
the safety of the operating personnel as well as the
instrument.
          If there is physical damage to the unit then do
not use it.
          Read complete instruction prior to installation
and operation of the unit.
WIRING GUIDELINES :
1) To Prevent  the risk of electric shock power
supply to the equipment must be kept OFF while
doing the wiring arrangement.
2) Wiring shall be done strictly according to the
terminal layout with shortest connection. Confirm
that all connection are correct.
CAUTION :
* Explanation Provided in Note Below
1 Parameters :
Page 1
Page 2
Page 3
Page 4
3 Parameters :
Page 1
Page 2
Page 3
Page 4
4 Parameters :
Page 1
Page 2
Page 3
Page 4
VRY  VYB  VBR
VRN  VYN  VBN
HZ
THDR  THDY  THDB
VRY  VYB  VBR  VL-L Avg
VRN  VYN  VBN  VL-N Avg
HZ
THDR  THDY  THDB  THDV Avg
VL-L Avg
VL-N Avg
HZ
THDV Avg
IR  IY  IB
THDR  THDY  THDB
IR  IY  IB  I Avg
THDR  THDY  THDB  THDI Avg
I Avg
THDI Avg
3Ø Voltmeter (WHMVD334) 3Ø Ammeter (WHMA335)
NOTE :
MEASUREMENT RANGES
WHMA335
Amps :
WHMVD334
Description 3Ø VOLTMETER 3Ø AMMETER
-
10-300 VAC (L-N)
10-500 VAC (L-L)
0.015 - 6.00 A AC
Direct 60 Amps-
Display Update